
FOOD FOR THE POOR - CENTRAL OFFICE

FFAU2236847 : DETAILED DISTRIBUTION REPORT

Description : , SOLAR LIGHTS, ORAL REHYDRATTION SALTS

Packing List Number : 21303

Invoice : UWS

PO : PO

Seal : 254352

Arrival Date :December 6, 2021

Provenance : FFP FLORIDA

Size in Feet : 40

Bill Of Lading : MEDUML398119

Overall Distribution : 100.00000 %

Details

BENEFICIARY ID BENEFICIARY NAME TYPE OF INSTITUTION

LOCATION

DEPARTMENT

DATE OF 

DISTRIBUTION

DESCRIPTION 

OF PRODUCT QUANTITY

UNIT OF

MEASURE

PA-09530 PAROISSE SAINT PIERRE APOTRE DE PREVILE/ DISPENSAIRE Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 12/15/2021 MSC AQUATABS 3 CASE(S)

PA-09465 PAROISSE SAINT GERARD DE CHARDONNETTE Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 12/15/2021 MSC AQUATABS 5 CASE(S)

PA-07410 PAROISSE SAINT NICOLAS DE DUMONT Religious Institution SUD 12/16/2021 MSC AQUATABS 5 CASE(S)

CO-07482 SAINT JUDE OEUVRE DU LARGON Religious Institution SUD 12/16/2021 MSC AQUATABS 5 CASE(S)

PA-09466 PAROISSE CONVERSION ST PAUL DE MOULINE Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 12/16/2021 MSC AQUATABS 3 CASE(S)

PA-07433 PAROISSE NOTRE DAME DU MONT CARMEL DE SUDRE Religious Institution SUD 12/16/2021 MSC AQUATABS 5 CASE(S)

PA-09475 ECOLES PRESBYTERALES ND DE LA MERCI /DISP. School GRAND ANSE 12/16/2021 MSC AQUATABS 3 CASE(S)

PA-07395 PAROISSE ST ANTOINE DE PADOUE /ABACOU Religious Institution SUD 1/12/2022 MSC AQUATABS 3 CASE(S)

EP-10985 ECOLE EPISCOPALE ST MATHIAS CAMP-PERIN School SUD 1/12/2022 MSC AQUATABS 3 CASE(S)

PA-07363 PAROISSE SAINT PAUL DE TORBECK Religious Institution SUD 1/12/2022 MSC AQUATABS 4 CASE(S)

CL--9922 CLINIQUE TI MOUNE Clinic OUEST 3/31/2022 MSC AQUATABS 1 CASE(S)

EP-06731 ECOLE ST VINCENT POUR ENFANTS HANDICAPES School OUEST 4/1/2022 MSC AQUATABS 1 CASE(S)

CO-06788 RESIDENCE QUERBES /SCOLASTICAT CLERS ST VIATEUR Religious Institution OUEST 4/1/2022 MSC AQUATABS 1 CASE(S)

FF-09334 FFP HAITI WELFARE Outreach programs GRAND ANSE 12/10/2021 FOO FOOD ITEMS 1 BUCKET(S)

FF-09334 FFP HAITI WELFARE Outreach programs GRAND ANSE 12/10/2021 FOO FOOD ITEMS 1 BUCKET(S)

FF-09334 FFP HAITI WELFARE Outreach programs GRAND ANSE 12/10/2021 FOO FOOD ITEMS 1 BUCKET(S)



FF-09334 FFP HAITI WELFARE Religious Institution OUEST 12/13/2021 FOO FOOD ITEMS 30 BUCKET(S)

PA-09530 PAROISSE SAINT PIERRE APOTRE DE PREVILE/ DISPENSAIRE Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 12/15/2021 FOO FOOD ITEMS 15 BUCKET(S)

PA-09465 PAROISSE SAINT GERARD DE CHARDONNETTE Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 12/15/2021 FOO FOOD ITEMS 10 BUCKET(S)

PA-09475 ECOLES PRESBYTERALES ND DE LA MERCI /DISP. School GRAND ANSE 12/16/2021 FOO FOOD ITEMS 15 BUCKET(S)

PA-09466 PAROISSE CONVERSION ST PAUL DE MOULINE Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 12/16/2021 FOO FOOD ITEMS 15 BUCKET(S)

CO-07482 SAINT JUDE OEUVRE DU LARGON Religious Institution SUD 12/16/2021 FOO FOOD ITEMS 20 BUCKET(S)

PA-07410 PAROISSE SAINT NICOLAS DE DUMONT Religious Institution SUD 12/16/2021 FOO FOOD ITEMS 15 BUCKET(S)

PA-07433 PAROISSE NOTRE DAME DU MONT CARMEL DE SUDRE Religious Institution SUD 12/16/2021 FOO FOOD ITEMS 15 BUCKET(S)

PA-07395 PAROISSE ST ANTOINE DE PADOUE /ABACOU Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 30 BUCKET(S)

PA-11186 PAROISSE SAINT BERNARD DE CLAIRVAUX A JEAN BELLUNE Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 5 BUCKET(S)

PA-09466 PAROISSE CONVERSION ST PAUL DE MOULINE Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 10 BUCKET(S)

PA-10757 PAROISSE POINTE SABLE Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 10 BUCKET(S)

PA-09515 PAROISSE IMMACULEE CONCEPTION DE ROSEAU Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 10 BUCKET(S)

PA-07660 PAROISSE STE THERESE DE BOILEAU Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 20 BUCKET(S)

PA-09318

PAROISSE NOTRE DAME DE LOURDES DE SOLON / CENTRE 

DE SANTE Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 20 BUCKET(S)

PA-10734 PAROISSE SAINTE VERONIQUE Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 10 BUCKET(S)

PA-10755 PAROISSE NOTRE DAME DE LA MERCI / DISP. Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 6 BUCKET(S)

PA-07420 PAROISSE SAINT GERARD DE LAGAUDRAY Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 20 BUCKET(S)

PA-07406

PAROISSE SAINT ISIDOR DE LA COLLINE D'AQUIN /CENTRE 

DE SANTE Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 20 BUCKET(S)

EP-07360 MISSIONS EPISCOPALES SAINT MATHIAS CAMP PERRIN Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 20 BUCKET(S)

PA-09499 PAROISSE ST JOSEPH DE PESTEL Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 10 BUCKET(S)

PA-07473 PAROISSE NOTRE DAME DE LA NATIVITE DE GROS MARIN Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 20 BUCKET(S)

PA-10759 PAROISSE STE ANNE( ANSE-A-MACON) Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 10 BUCKET(S)

OR-08701 ORPHELINAT VILLA DES TOURNESOLS (AOH) Orphanage SUD 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 10 BUCKET(S)

PA-10730 PAROISSE STE THERESE DE L'ENFANT JESUS DE SICARD Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 5 BUCKET(S)

PA-09511 ECOLE PRESBYTERALE MIE MADELEINE DE DUCHITY School GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 10 BUCKET(S)

OR--9791 ORPHELINAT BON BERGER DE BIGAROUSSE Orphanage SUD 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 10 BUCKET(S)

PA-09464 PAROISSE SAINT AUGUSTIN DE FOND D'ICAQUE Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 10 BUCKET(S)

OR-08686 FOYER DES ENFANTS DE LA PROVIDENCE(AOH) Orphanage SUD 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 10 BUCKET(S)

OR-08687 ORPHELINAT CASSAMAJOR(AOH) Orphanage SUD 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 10 BUCKET(S)

PA-10758 PAROISSE LES BASSES Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 15 BUCKET(S)



PA-07662 PAROISSE ST LOUIS ROI DE FRANCE DE CHATEAU Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 20 BUCKET(S)

FF-09334 FFP HAITI WELFARE Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 20 BUCKET(S)

PA-07363 PAROISSE SAINT PAUL DE TORBECK Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 20 BUCKET(S)

PA-07422 PAROISSE ASCENSION DE BERAUD Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 20 BUCKET(S)

PA-07461 PAROISSE SAINTE ANNE DE LA SUCRERIE HENRY Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 30 BUCKET(S)

PA-07454 PAROISSE SAINT PIE X DE DUCIS Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 30 BUCKET(S)

OR--9793 CRECHE DES PETITS ANGES DE CHANTAL Orphanage SUD 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 10 BUCKET(S)

PA-07415 PAROISSE SAINTE JEANNE DE CHANTAL Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 20 BUCKET(S)

SC-11962 ECOLE EMILIE GAMELIN School SUD 1/12/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 1 BUCKET(S)

PA-12125 PAROISSE NOTRE DAME DE LOURDES DE LABROUSSE Religious Institution NIPPES 1/12/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 10 BUCKET(S)

PA-10731 PAROISSE STE THERESE DE L'ENFANT JESUS DE MARFRANC Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 1/12/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 10 BUCKET(S)

PA-09466 PAROISSE CONVERSION ST PAUL DE MOULINE Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 1/12/2022 FOO FOOD ITEMS 10 BUCKET(S)

FF-09334 FFP HAITI WELFARE Outreach programs GRAND ANSE 12/10/2021 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 1 BUCKET(S)

FF-09334 FFP HAITI WELFARE Outreach programs GRAND ANSE 12/10/2021 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 1 BUCKET(S)

FF-09334 FFP HAITI WELFARE Outreach programs GRAND ANSE 12/10/2021 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 1 BUCKET(S)

PA-09530 PAROISSE SAINT PIERRE APOTRE DE PREVILE/ DISPENSAIRE Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 12/15/2021 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 15 BUCKET(S)

PA-09465 PAROISSE SAINT GERARD DE CHARDONNETTE Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 12/15/2021 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 20 BUCKET(S)

PA-09475 ECOLES PRESBYTERALES ND DE LA MERCI /DISP. School GRAND ANSE 12/16/2021 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 15 BUCKET(S)

PA-09466 PAROISSE CONVERSION ST PAUL DE MOULINE Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 12/16/2021 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 15 BUCKET(S)

CO-07482 SAINT JUDE OEUVRE DU LARGON Religious Institution SUD 12/16/2021 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 25 BUCKET(S)

PA-07410 PAROISSE SAINT NICOLAS DE DUMONT Religious Institution SUD 12/16/2021 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 20 BUCKET(S)

PA-07433 PAROISSE NOTRE DAME DU MONT CARMEL DE SUDRE Religious Institution SUD 12/16/2021 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 20 BUCKET(S)

PA-09466 PAROISSE CONVERSION ST PAUL DE MOULINE Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

PA-10757 PAROISSE POINTE SABLE Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 25 BUCKET(S)

PA-11186 PAROISSE SAINT BERNARD DE CLAIRVAUX A JEAN BELLUNE Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

PA-07660 PAROISSE STE THERESE DE BOILEAU Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

PA-09515 PAROISSE IMMACULEE CONCEPTION DE ROSEAU Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

PA-09318

PAROISSE NOTRE DAME DE LOURDES DE SOLON / CENTRE 

DE SANTE Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

PA-10734 PAROISSE SAINTE VERONIQUE Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

PA-07420 PAROISSE SAINT GERARD DE LAGAUDRAY Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

PA-10755 PAROISSE NOTRE DAME DE LA MERCI / DISP. Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

EL-09545 ASILE DE MARFRANC / DISPENSAIRE Elderly GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 7 BUCKET(S)



PA-07406

PAROISSE SAINT ISIDOR DE LA COLLINE D'AQUIN /CENTRE 

DE SANTE Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

EP-07360 MISSIONS EPISCOPALES SAINT MATHIAS CAMP PERRIN Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

PA-07473 PAROISSE NOTRE DAME DE LA NATIVITE DE GROS MARIN Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

PA-09499 PAROISSE ST JOSEPH DE PESTEL Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

PA-10759 PAROISSE STE ANNE( ANSE-A-MACON) Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

OR-08701 ORPHELINAT VILLA DES TOURNESOLS (AOH) Orphanage SUD 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

PA-10730 PAROISSE STE THERESE DE L'ENFANT JESUS DE SICARD Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

PA-09511 ECOLE PRESBYTERALE MIE MADELEINE DE DUCHITY School GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

OR--9791 ORPHELINAT BON BERGER DE BIGAROUSSE Orphanage SUD 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

OR-08686 FOYER DES ENFANTS DE LA PROVIDENCE(AOH) Orphanage SUD 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

PA-09464 PAROISSE SAINT AUGUSTIN DE FOND D'ICAQUE Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 25 BUCKET(S)

OR-08687 ORPHELINAT CASSAMAJOR(AOH) Orphanage SUD 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

PA-07662 PAROISSE ST LOUIS ROI DE FRANCE DE CHATEAU Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

FF-09334 FFP HAITI WELFARE Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 50 BUCKET(S)

PA-10758 PAROISSE LES BASSES Religious Institution GRAND ANSE 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

PA-07363 PAROISSE SAINT PAUL DE TORBECK Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

PA-07422 PAROISSE ASCENSION DE BERAUD Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

PA-07461 PAROISSE SAINTE ANNE DE LA SUCRERIE HENRY Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

PA-07454 PAROISSE SAINT PIE X DE DUCIS Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

OR--9793 CRECHE DES PETITS ANGES DE CHANTAL Orphanage SUD 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

PA-07415 PAROISSE SAINTE JEANNE DE CHANTAL Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)

PA-07395 PAROISSE ST ANTOINE DE PADOUE /ABACOU Religious Institution SUD 1/11/2022 MSC PERSONAL CARE KITS 30 BUCKET(S)


